W 0O N6 UL NWN =

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2

—l

e
ATOMIC
~—_

Time Gap(s) MPH Award

Name
200m Flying TT

Team

Erick Ivan Gonzalez S INDE Nuevo Ledon

Cason Hewgley
Joe Spicer

Imaan Ouedraogo
Ben Doyle

Ted Yang

Daan Kegel

Said Assali
Jennifer Wagner
Christofer Perez
Helena Rodriguez
Henry Escobedo
Jackson Mechem
Tracy Jones Martin
Daniel Thompson
Carl Jones
Andrew Buehler
Mia Kegel
Christina Cayce
Reeves Taylor
James Wyatt

Atomic
Bicycle World RGV

Atomic
Shottenkirk Kia Raci
Atomic

Nick lopez

Bike Zone

Tandem Mechem
Texas Fixed

Atomic

GeriAtrix

GHCF p/b Shottenkir

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Team Life Cyclers

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

10.93
11.43
.44
11.56
11.69
11.99
12.29
12.35
12.46
12.58
12.62
12.72
12.90
13.28
13.55
13.83
14.39
14.72
14.83
14.85
15.31

AIR DEN:

0.50
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.05
1.36
1.41
1.53
1.64
1.69
1.79
1.97
2.34
2.62
2.90
3.46
3.78
3.90
3.92
4.38

40.92
39.13
39.12
38.70
38.28
37.32
36.39
36.24
35.91
35.57
35.45
35.17
34.68
33.70
33.01
32.35
31.09
30.40
30.17
30.13
29.22

Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
AGTR

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
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Name

500m TT

Jennifer Wagner
Ted Yang

Fredrik Pomrehn
Daan Kegel

Ken Adams

Tak Makino

Tracy Jones Martin
Andrew Maidment
John Murazak

Carl Jones

Pete Stricker
Daniel Thompson
Mia Kegel

Mike Hogan
James Wyatt

Ryan Kegel
Reeves Taylor
Christina Cayce

Team

Atomic

Northwest Cycling C
Shottenkirk Kia Raci
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Atomic

Atomic

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Frisco Cycling Club
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GeriAtrix

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Shama

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Team Life Cyclers

1000m TT

Erick Ivan Gonzalez S INDE Nuevo Leén
Tak Makino Atomic

Joe Spicer Bicycle World RGV
Imaan Ouedraogo

Ben Doyle

Said Assali Atomic

Logan Murski

Christofer Perez Nick lopez

Dalton Copeland
Helena Rodriguez
Henry Escobedo

GHCF pb Shottenkirl
Bike Zone
Tandem Mechem

Silvana Lopez Balder: Jaume Cycling Pro

Jackson Mechem
Tegan Morgan
Andrew Buehler

Texas Fixed
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

AMMER

PRO

1

:

HO

Time Gap(s) MPH Award

37.83
38.39
38.74
38.77
39.12
39.29
40.1
40.82
41.39
41.69
42.08
43.49
44.54
44.85
46.87
47.02
47.32
48.22

1:07.62
1:10.17

1:10.39
1:11.62

1:13.26
1:13.34
1:17.79
1:17.98
1:19.01

1:19.47
1:19.62
1:21.58
1:21.60
1:25.51

1:27.75

AIR DEN:

0.56
0.91
0.94
1.29
1.46
2.29
2.99
3.56
3.87
4.26
5.66
6.72
7.02
9.04
9.19
9.49
10.39

2.55
2.77
4.00
5.64
5.72
10.17
10.36
11.39
11.85
12.00
13.96
13.98
17.89
20.13

29.57 Gold
29.14 Silver
28.87 Silver
28.85 Silver
28.59 Silver
28.47 Silver
27.89 Silver
27.40 Bronze
27.03 Bronze
26.83 Bronze
26.58 Bronze
25.72 Bronze
25.11 Silver
24.94 Bronze
23.87

23.79

23.64

23.20 Bronze

33.08 Gold
31.88 Silver
31.78 Silver
31.23 Silver
30.53 Silver
30.50 Silver
28.76 Silver
28.69 Silver
28.31 Silver
28.15 Paten s
28.10 Silver
27.42 Silver
27.41 Bronze
26.16 alenps
25.49 Bronze
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Time Gap(s) MPH Award

Name

2000m IP

Andrew Maidment
John Murazak

Ken Adams
Edouard Nunez
Rolando Suarez
Yosvany Valdes
Pete Stricker

Mike Hogan

3000m IP
Dalton Copeland
Tegan Morgan

4000m IP
Fredrik Pomrehn
Logan Murski
Edouard Nunez
Yosvany Valdes
Rolando Suarez

Team

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Frisco Cycling Club
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
ATP

ATP

Big yovy transport
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Shama

GHCF pb Shottenkirl
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

Northwest Cycling C

ATP
Big yovy transport
ATP

Silvana Lopez Balder: Jaume Cycling Pro

David Reynolds

Digital Knight Produ

2:34.81
2:39.76
2:40.89
2:42.49
2:43.58
2:47.53
3:01.23
3:02.38

4:09.21
4:32.38

5:17.41
5:31.21
5:44.49
5:45.57
5:49.69
5:54.71
6:04.65

AIR DEN:

4.95
6.09
7.69
8.77
12.72
26.43
27.57

23.17

13.79
27.07
28.15
32.28
37.30
47.23

28.90
28.00
27.81
27.53
27.35
26.70
24.69
24.53

26.93
24.64

28.19
27.02
25.97
25.89
25.59
25.23
24.54

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

AGTR
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

TR
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2 Lap Team Sprint

PRO
Team

Ken Adams, Andrew Maidment

3 Lap Team Sprint

Ben Doyle, Erick Gonzalez, Imaan Ouedraogo

Said Assali, Tak Makino, Joseph Spicer

Jen Wagner, Tracy Jones-Martin, Helena Rodriguez
James Wyatt, Reeves Taylors, Dan Thompson

Madison Flying Lap
3km Team Pursuit
Pete Stricker, Ken Adams, Andrew Maidment, John Murazak

Christofer Perez, Rolando Suarez, Yosvany Valdes, Edouard M

4km Team Pursuit
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Time Gap(s) MPH Award

AIR DEN:
0:50.4 29.59

AIR DEN:
1:06.8 33.51
1:10.8 4.01 31.61
1:17.0 10.20 29.07
1:27.6 20.87 25.53

AIR DEN:

AIR DEN:

3:54.1 28.66 N1

4:00.7 6.54 27.88

AIR DEN:




